
Men's Scenic League Pool

Parnell Tap 1

2025-2026 Schedule

2025 2026

Date Visiting TeamHome Team

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 @Parnell Tap 1 Fudgies 2

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 @Plymouth Tap 2 Parnell Tap 1

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 @Parnell Tap 1 Antonios

Wednesday, October 01, 2025 @City Club Parnell Tap 1

Wednesday, October 08, 2025 @Parnell Tap 1 Fudgies 1

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 @Bye Parnell Tap 1

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 @Turner Hall Parnell Tap 1

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 @Parnell Tap 1 Wild Shots 1

Wednesday, November 05, 2025 @Parnell Tap 1 Sipp's

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 @Naps Parnell Tap 1

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 @Parnell Tap 1 Plymouth Tap 1

Wednesday, December 03, 2025 @Wild Shots 2 Parnell Tap 1

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 @Parnell Tap 2 Parnell Tap 1

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 @Fudgies 2 Parnell Tap 1

Wednesday, January 07, 2026 @Parnell Tap 1 Plymouth Tap 2

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 @Antonios Parnell Tap 1

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 @Parnell Tap 1 City Club

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 @Fudgies 1 Parnell Tap 1

Wednesday, February 04, 2026 @Parnell Tap 1 Bye

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 @Parnell Tap 1 Turner Hall

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 @Wild Shots 1 Parnell Tap 1

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 @Sipp's Parnell Tap 1

Wednesday, March 04, 2026 @Parnell Tap 1 Naps

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 @Plymouth Tap 1 Parnell Tap 1

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 @Parnell Tap 1 Wild Shots 2

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 @Parnell Tap 1 Parnell Tap 2


